PASSARO

CRIADOR

CIDADE

SOCAP - CORDEIRO/RJ
Torneio Inauguragcao de TRINCA-FERRO

TOTAL
CANTOS

10
20
30
4°
50
6°
7°
8°
9°

10°

11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°
25°
26°
27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°
44°
45°
46°
47°
48°
49°

175
THOR
RAMBO
FORTALEZA
ANIMAL
ALTO ASTRAL
SEEDORF
CALIFONIA
VENENO
GULOSO
SAMURAI
BISMARCK
REVOLUGAO
AVC
REI
HOLLYOOD
LANZINE
PIU PIU
ALBATROZ
TROIA
GLOBO DE OURO
GLADIADOR
COMETA
SECRETO
BALOTELLI
EXAGERADO
BOLT
FAMA
TALENTO
VANDALO
BENNY
PORKIN
RAMBO |
DISTAK
ASTRO
PIRATA
GUERREIRO
VITROLA
RAIO
ALMIRANTE
ASTRO REI
SINTONIA
PANCADAO
GUNHUBU
BRILHANTE
CAVALAO
EXPRESSO
TIC TAC
SEM LIMITES

RILDO
MARCELO FERRAGE
KLEBER
RODRIGO/MARCELO

MARCEL/FERNANDO BURITI

KLEBER
ANTONIO CARLOS
JUNINHO
TETECO DAFLON
RAFAEL RIMES
LUCIANO
LEO
LEBLON
GERSON CASEMIRO
LEANDRO
LUIZ MACEDO
ADEVILSON
RODRIGO MIRANDA
RAPHAEL
JUAREZ / CORTEZ
TONINHO
CEZINHA
GILBERTO
ANDERSON
ALEX
QUEIJINHO
FAUSTO

MARCELO
RODRIGO/MARCELO
PLAY BOY
GIOVANNI
JOSE MARCIO
FERNANDO REIS
ABDALLA
FABRICIO / ADEVILSON
CEZINHA / THIAGO
SAVIO
PAULO ROBERTO
ALESSANDRO/LISANDRO
AQUILES
JEAN
EVANDRO
MARIO JESUS
MANGUITO
ALCIR
MARCIO
THIAGO GIL
EDER
GILDO

RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
CAXIAS
CORDEIRO
NOVA IGUACU
CAXIAS
SAO FIDELIS

SAO JOSE DO CALGADO/ES

CONCEICAO DE MACABU
NOVA FRIBURGO
MACAE
LARANJAIS
CANTAGALO
SAO GONGALO
RIO DAS OSTRAS
NOVA FRIBURGO
NOVA FRIBURGO
CONCEICAO DE MACABU
SAO SEBASTIAO DO ALTO
CAMBUCI
VILA VELHA / ES
BAIXO GUANDU / ES
BOM JARDIM
CANTAGALO
SAO SEBASTIAO DO ALTO
UBA /MG
APERIBE
NOVA FRIBURGO
CORDEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
SAO SEBASTIAO DO ALTO
NOVA FRIBURGO
NOVA FRIBURGO
NOVA FRIBURGO
NOVA FRIBURGO
SAO SEBASTIAO DO ALTO
CORDEIRO
TERESOPOLIS
ITAOCARA
SANTA MARIA MADALENA
CAMBUCI
NOVA FRIBURGO
NOVA FRIBURGO
NOVA FRIBURGO
NOVA FRIBURGO
TERESOPOLIS
CORDEIRO
SAO SEBASTIAO DO ALTO
CORDEIRO

237
225
211
205
201
185
181
173
172
166
165
163
160
159
153
152
150
150
147
142
140
139
138
138
137
136
135
135
134
133
133
133
132
132
130
129
129
128
127
127
127
125
125
125
122
117
116
114
114



