

SOCAP - CORDEIRO/RJ

Torneio Inauguração de TRINCA-FERRO

COL.	PÁSSARO	CRIADOR	CIDADE	TOTAL CANTOS
1º	175	RILDO	RIO DE JANEIRO	237
2°	THOR	MARCELO FERRAGE	RIO DE JANEIRO	225
3°	RAMBO	KLEBER	CAXIAS	211
4º	FORTALEZA	RODRIGO/MARCELO	CORDEIRO	205
5°	ANIMAL	MARCEL/FERNANDO BURITI	NOVA IGUAÇU	201
6°	ALTO ASTRAL	KLEBER	CAXIAS	185
7°	SEEDORF	ANTÔNIO CARLOS	SÃO FIDELIS	181
8°	CALIFONIA	JUNINHO	SÃO JOSÉ DO CALÇADO/ES	173
9°	VENENO	TETECO DAFLON	CONCEIÇÃO DE MACABU	172
10°	GULOSO	RAFAEL RIMES	NOVA FRIBURGO	166
11°	SAMURAI	LUCIANO	MACAÉ	165
12°	BISMARCK	LÉO	LARANJAIS	163
13°	REVOLUÇÃO	LEBLON	CANTAGALO	160
14°	AVC	GERSON CASEMIRO	SÃO GONÇALO	159
15°	REI	LEANDRO	RIO DAS OSTRAS	153
16°	HOLLYOOD	LUIZ MACEDO	NOVA FRIBURGO	152
17°	LANZINE	ADEVILSON	NOVA FRIBURGO	150
18°	PIU PIU	RODRIGO MIRANDA	CONCEIÇÃO DE MACABU	150
19°	ALBATROZ	RAPHAEL	SÃO SEBASTIÃO DO ALTO	147
20°	TROIA	JUAREZ / CÔRTEZ	CAMBUCI	142
21°	GLOBO DE OURO	TONINHO	VILA VELHA / ES	140
22°	GLADIADOR	CEZINHA	BAIXO GUANDÚ / ES	139
23°	COMETA	GILBERTO	BOM JARDIM	138
24°	SECRETO	ANDERSON	CANTAGALO	138
25°	BALOTELLI	ALEX	SÃO SEBASTIÃO DO ALTO	137
26°	EXAGERADO	QUEIJINHO	UBÁ / MG	136
27°	BOLT	FAUSTO	APERIBÉ	135
28°	FAMA	MARCELO	NOVA FRIBURGO	135
29°	TALENTO	RODRIGO/MARCELO	CORDEIRO	134
30°	VÂNDALO	PLAY BOY	RIO DE JANEIRO	133
31°	BENNY	GIOVANNI	SÃO SEBASTIÃO DO ALTO	133
32°	PORKIN	JOSÉ MARCIO	NOVA FRIBURGO	133
33°	RAMBO I	FERNANDO REIS	NOVA FRIBURGO	132
34°	DISTAK	ABDALLA	NOVA FRIBURGO	132
35°	ASTRO	FABRÍCIO / ADEVILSON	NOVA FRIBURGO	130
36°	PIRATA	CEZINHA / THIAGO	SÃO SEBASTIÃO DO ALTO	129
37°	GUERREIRO	SÁVIO	CORDEIRO	129
38°	VITROLA	PAULO ROBERTO	TERESÓPOLIS	128
39°	RAIO	ALESSANDRO/LISANDRO	ITAOCARA	127
40°	ALMIRANTE	AQUILES	SANTA MARIA MADALENA	127
41°	ASTRO REI	JEAN	CAMBUCI	127
42°	SINTONIA	EVANDRO	NOVA FRIBURGO	125
43°	PANCADÃO	MARIO JESUS	NOVA FRIBURGO	125
44°	GUNHUBÚ	MANGUITO	NOVA FRIBURGO	125
45°	BRILHANTE	ALCIR	NOVA FRIBURGO	122
46°	CAVALÃO	MARCIO	TERESÓPOLIS	117
47°	EXPRESSO	THIAGO GIL	CORDEIRO	116
48°	TIC TAC	EDER	SÃO SEBASTIÃO DO ALTO	114
49°	SEM LIMITES	GILDO	CORDEIRO	114